KM 2024 procent

Roger Magnusson
Lars-Erik Bang
Gdsta Krén

Jim Nilsson

Hans Edstrom
Georg Hirsch

Eva Skoglund
Gunnar Skoglund
Maths Mattsson
Carl E Johansson
Britt Magnusson
Karin Bjérkman
Siri Lindstrom
Hans Grundel
Margareta Grundel
Leif Anderson
Inger Andersson
Gun Nilsson

KM 1

67,36
67,36
68,75
68,75
60,42
60,42
34,03
34,03
54,17
40,97
40,97
35,42
54,17
45,14
45,14
43,75
43,75
35,42

KM 2
52,50
52,50
42,50
42,50

62,50
62,50
42,50
50,00
50,00
42,50

KM 3

66,00
66,00
61,00
61,00
50,00
50,00
42,00
42,00
37,00
44,00
44,00

Summa Basta 2
133,36
133,36
129,75
129,75
110,42
110,42
104,50
104,50

96,67
94,00
94,00
77,92
54,17
45,14
45,14
43,75
43,75
35,42



